
1 76 SCIENCE OSEPA230047539 1130151700101 DIVYAJYOTI MOHANTA KARUNAKAR MOHANTA Female 11/04/2002 SEBC No No I.Sc 74.17 UR

2 43 SCIENCE OSEPA230046680 1190341702854 BIKASH BUGUDEI

KAMALAKANTA 

BUGUDEI Male 21/06/1994 SEBC No No B.Sc 69.61 UR

3 214 SCIENCE OSEPA230060934 1150191700272 RUPALI NAYAK PANDABESWAR NAYAK Female 19/01/2002 SEBC No No I.Sc 81.83 UR

4 244 SCIENCE OSEPA230040279 1130151700085 SHUBHASMITA JENA BISWOMBER JENA Female 21/04/2001 SEBC No No I.Sc 69.83 UR

5 46 SCIENCE OSEPA230072888 1190331701129

BISHAL CHANDRA 

MOHANTA

BIRESH CHANDRA 

MOHANTA Male 16/07/1996 SEBC No No

Dip.

(Mech) 66.8 UR

6 49 SCIENCE OSEPA230101726 1190271700226

CHANDAN KUMAR 

RAYSINGHA

AKSHAY KUMAR 

RAYSINGHA Male 14/01/2000 SEBC No No I.Sc 71.83 UR

7 110 SCIENCE OSEPA230040979 1230451700756

KARTIK CHANDRA 

PRADHAN

RAMESH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN Male 19/08/1994 SEBC No No B.Sc 64.56 UR

8 37 SCIENCE OSEPA230052216 1190341700634

BHUPATI CHANDRA 

MOHANTA

ARUN KUMAR 

MOHANTA Male 11/04/1997 SEBC No No B.Sc 63.44 UR

9 146 SCIENCE OSEPA230084910 1130161700297 MOTIRANJAN BEHERA GOURANGA BEHERA Male 11/04/1995 SEBC No No I.Sc 54.17 UR

10 126 SCIENCE OSEPA230018407 1190341700485 LUCKYBABA BEHERA

AKSHAYA KUMAR 

BEHERA Male 12/04/1996 SEBC No No I.Sc 71.33 70.67 UR

11 143 SCIENCE OSEPA230008143 1150201700297

MONALISA 

PRIYADARSINI PATRA ALEKH PRASAD PATRA Female 19/07/2000 SEBC No No B.Sc 74.25 UR

12 159 SCIENCE OSEPA230033874 1190331700561 NIRMALYA DASH BHANU DASH Male 21/10/2000 UR No No I.Sc 74.5 UR
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13 221 SCIENCE OSEPA230012528 1130131700727 SANJAY KUMAR JENA

GOBINDA CHANDRA 

JENA Male 10/07/1990 SEBC No No I.Sc 67.44 UR

14 236 SCIENCE OSEPA230048442 1210381700843 SAUMYA RANJAN DHAL TAPAN KUMAR DHAL Male 01/08/1996 UR No No B.Sc 62.56 UR

15 196 SCIENCE OSEPA230067502 1210411700766 RAMESH SAHU CHINTAMANI SAHU Male 24/09/1996 SEBC No No I.Sc 58 60.53 UR

16 15 SCIENCE OSEPA230108497 1150201700085 ANUPAMA BEHERA

SANKARSHAN 

BEHRERA Female 28/04/1987 SEBC No No B. Pharm 72.3 UR

17 78 SCIENCE OSEPA230048627 1210381700092 GANGADHAR NAIK TRILOCHAN NAIK Male 28/05/1999 SEBC No No I.Sc 67.67 UR

18 70 SCIENCE OSEPA230018382 1150201700103 DIBYA PUJA

JAYANTA KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA Female 23/03/1999 SEBC No No B.Sc 66.92 UR

19 231 SCIENCE OSEPA230068418 1130131700289 SASWAT KUMAR DAS ARUN KUMAR DAS Male 07/07/1990 UR No No

Dip.

(Elect) 65.95 UR

20 215 SCIENCE OSEPA230087705 1130141700337 RUPASHREE PAGAL UMAKANTA PAGAL Female 05/06/1994 SEBC No No I.Sc 47.83 SEBC

21 217 SCIENCE OSEPA230054804 1190341702892 SAJAY KUMAR ROUT

PRASANTA KUMAR 

ROUT Male 15/04/1996 SEBC No No B.Sc 50.94 UR

22 179 SCIENCE OSEPA230045828 1150201700534 PRIYANKA SHARMA RAJNARAYAN SHARMA Female 15/05/1995 UR No No B.Sc 53.29 UR

23 167 SCIENCE OSEPA230023868 1130131700909 PRADEEP KUMAR RANA BIJAY RANA Male 16/04/1997 SEBC No No I.Sc 70 UR

24 246 SCIENCE OSEPA230018961 1370601702076 SIBAJI KUMAR KAR LAXMIDHAR KAR Male 02/05/1996 SEBC No No I.Sc 58.5 52.05 UR

25 53 SCIENCE OSEPA230080024 1230451700834

CHITTA RANJAN 

MAHAPATRA

UMESH CHANDRA 

MAHAPATRA Male 05/06/1990 SEBC No No B.Sc 54.5 UR
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26 86 SCIENCE OSEPA230070254 1190341701610

HAREKRUSHNA GHOSE 

MOHAPATRA

PRAMATH GHOSE 

MOHAPATRA Male 13/04/1998 SEBC No No B.Sc 58.56 UR

27 2 SCIENCE OSEPA230028272 1190341702333 ABHISEK DANDPAT DILIP KUMAR DANDPAT Male 10/07/1997 SEBC No No B.Sc 72.08 UR

28 21 SCIENCE OSEPA230040782 1130131700935 ASHISH KUMAR SAHOO BHAGABAN SAHOO Male 05/08/1999 SEBC No No I.Sc 56.5 UR

29 119 SCIENCE OSEPA230018429 1210381700594 LAXMIDHAR MOHANTA RABINDRA MOHANTA Male 16/10/1993 SEBC No No I.Sc 50 UR

30 257 SCIENCE OSEPA230054132 1230451700791 SOUBHAGYA DHIR PRASANTA DHIR Male 01/06/1997 UR No No B.Sc 55.17 UR

31 193 SCIENCE OSEPA230039012 1190311700266 RAKESH CHANDRA DAS

NARAYAN CHANDRA 

DAS Male 14/08/1995 UR No No B.Sc 59.71 59.71 UR

32 57 SCIENCE OSEPA230049461 1130131701105 DEBASISH MAHALA ANANTA MAHALA Male 07/12/2001 SEBC No No I.Sc 60.83 UR

33 185 SCIENCE OSEPA230058646 1190301700346 PUSPANJALI SAHOO

DEVENDRA NATH 

SAHOO Female 13/11/1993 UR No No B.Sc 62.11 UR

34 198 SCIENCE OSEPA230062522 1190271700145 RANJAN KUMAR GIRI HARIPADA GIRI Male 31/08/1996 SEBC No No I.Sc 67 UR

35 30 SCIENCE OSEPA230021272 1130151700035 BARSHA MOHANTA LAMBODAR MOHANTA Female 19/09/2000 SEBC No No I.Sc 67.67 UR

36 254 SCIENCE OSEPA230060974 1130161700577 SNIGDHA BARDHAN

DEBESH KUMAR 

BARDHAN Female 20/03/1997 SEBC No No B.Sc 69 UR

37 194 SCIENCE OSEPA230044943 1230451700977 RAKESH SHARMA DASH SUBRAT KUMAR DASH Male 05/05/1993 UR No No B.Sc 56.44 UR
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38 117 SCIENCE OSEPA230028196 1150201700216 LAHARI MOHAPATRA

ATAL BIHARI 

MOHAPATRA Female 06/07/1997 SEBC No No B.A 63.88 UR

39 92 SCIENCE OSEPA230017694 1190341700939 JEEBAN KUMAR HATI BHAGIRATHI HATI Male 05/12/1997 SEBC No No B.Sc 70.5 UR

40 163 SCIENCE OSEPA230073465 1130131700113 PARTHA SARATHI ROUL SUSANTA KUMAR ROUL Male 12/05/1996 SEBC No No I.Sc 55.5 UR

41 237 SCIENCE OSEPA230051873 1190331700203 SAUMYADEEP BEHERA SURYAKANTA BEHERA Male 23/07/2001 SEBC No No I.Sc 73.33 UR

42 18 SCIENCE OSEPA230068783 1130161700377 APARAJITA PANIGRAHI BISWAPATI PANIGRAHI Female 12/06/1988 UR No No I.Sc 55.11 59.88 UR

43 3 SCIENCE OSEPA230063864 1190321700111 ABHISEK MOHAPATRA

GADADHAR 

MOHAPATRA Male 07/11/1993 UR No No I.Sc 50.83 UR

44 299 SCIENCE OSEPA230020511 1210381700598 UDAY KUMAR ROUT SATYABRATA ROUT Male 21/08/2001 SEBC No No I.Sc 66.83 UR

45 160 SCIENCE OSEPA230075846 1190331700713

NITISH KUMAR 

MOHANTA

ASHOK KUMAR 

MOHANTA Male 14/06/1997 SEBC No No I.Sc 64.33 55.21 UR

46 36 SCIENCE OSEPA230063263 1190341701114

BHAKTI PRASANNA 

BIBHUDATTA BINDHANI INDRA MANI BINDHANI Male 25/06/1995 SEBC No No B.Sc 48.28 UR

47 90 SCIENCE OSEPA230066209 1210381700684

JATISHCHANDRA 

MAHANTA SUDARSAN MAHANTA Male 04/04/1991 SEBC No No

Dip.(Elect

) 79.71 UR

48 38 SCIENCE OSEPA230015493 1130131700543 BIBHUPADA MOHANTY BASANTA MOHANTY Male 07/09/1996 SEBC No No

BSC 

ZOOLOG

Y 62.67 UR

49 107 SCIENCE OSEPA230083266 1150201700275 KALYANI SAHOO

BHAGABAT CHANDRA 

SAHOO Female 13/03/1995 SEBC No No B. Sc 68.14 UR



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF JUNIOR TEACHER (SCHEMATIC)-2023 OF CATEGORY-1(SCIENCE)

 (FOR CLASSES I TO V) FOR MAYURBHANJ DISTRICT

Sl. No.

Index. 

No. Stream

Application Sequence 

No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate Fathers Name

Gender 

(Male/ 

Female/ 

Others)

Date of Birth 

(DD/MM/YYYY)

Marks in 

qualifying 

exam (%) 

(Academic)

Marks in 

Graduatio

n/Post 

Graduatio

n (%) 

(Academi

c)

Shortlisted 

Category

Social 

Category

Type 

of PWD 

(VI/HI/

OH/MD

)

Ex-

Servi

cema

n

Sports 

perso

n

Name of  

qualifying 

exam 

(Academic)

50 142 SCIENCE OSEPA230088650 1130151700175 MINATI PARIDA AJIT KUMAR PARIDA Female 27/12/2002 SEBC No No I.Sc 66 UR

51 136 SCIENCE OSEPA230055789 1190271700847 MANASRANJAN BHANJ TAPAN KUMAR BHANJ Male 06/10/1998 UR No No I.Sc 75 UR

52 181 SCIENCE OSEPA230001016 1190341701353 PURSHOTTAM GIRI TAPASH KUMAR GIRI Male 31/03/1999 SEBC No No B.Sc 74.23 71.13 UR

53 45 SCIENCE OSEPA230073355 1190331700288

BIMAL CHANDRA 

MOHANTA

BIRESH CHANDRA 

MOHANTA Male 23/05/1994 SEBC No No

Dip.(Mec

h) 76.14 UR

54 125 SCIENCE OSEPA230083263 1150191700433 LIPSA SATPATHY DIBAKARA SATPATHY Female 05/12/1995 UR No No B.Sc 72.39 UR

55 44 SCIENCE OSEPA230084911 1190341702140 BIKASH KUMAR DAS ASHOK KUMAR DAS Male 05/05/1996 SEBC No No

I.Sc(CBS

E) 53.8 UR

56 47 SCIENCE OSEPA230020945 1190271701000 BISWAJIT TRIPATHY

ABHAY KUMAR 

TRIPATHY Male 09/04/2000 UR No No B.Sc 87.73 UR

57 161 SCIENCE OSEPA230083152 1130161700180 PALLAVI SINHA GOUR CHANDRA SINHA Female 08/05/1999 UR No No B.Sc 76.46 UR

58 31 SCIENCE OSEPA230059211 1150201700445 BARSHA PATRA

GOBINDA CHANDRA 

PATRA Female 01/07/1996 SEBC No No B.Sc 56.39 UR

59 118 SCIENCE OSEPA230057528 1130151700118 LALIT KUMAR BIHARI KISHOR KUMAR BIHARI Male 16/03/2001 UR No No I.Sc 57.67 UR

60 294 SCIENCE OSEPA230022951 1130151700038 TEJASWINI MOHAKUD

DEBENDRA NATH 

MOHAKUD Female 08/04/2001 SEBC No No I.Sc 60.5 UR

61 66 SCIENCE OSEPA230066483 1150201700163 DEEPIKA MOHANTA

DURIYODHAN 

MOHANTA Female 11/07/1993 SEBC No No B.Sc 52.94 UR
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62 17 SCIENCE OSEPA230026621 1150191700098 ANWESA ROUT TAPAS KUMAR ROUT Female 18/03/2000 UR No No I.Sc 77.33 UR

63 132 SCIENCE OSEPA230074699 1190341702534 MALAY RANJAN BARIK SAILA KUMAR BARIK Male 24/06/1997 SEBC No No B.Sc 56 UR

64 96 SCIENCE OSEPA230063715 1150191700278 JYOTIKIRAN BINDHANI

MANOJ KUMAR 

BINDHANI Female 15/06/1998 SEBC No No I.Sc 57.17 65.08 UR

65 1 SCIENCE OSEPA230110873 1130161700521

ABHAYADAYEENI 

BISWAL BISWABHUSAN BISWAL Female 12/04/1997 SEBC No No B.Sc 66.5 UR

66 23 SCIENCE OSEPA230090593 1130131700137 AVILIPSA ROUT NIRANJAN ROUT Female 28/02/2002 SEBC No No I.Sc 70.33 UR

67 48 SCIENCE OSEPA230014725 1190311701022 BISWARANJAN BEHERA

RABINDRA NATH 

BEHERA Male 14/05/1995 SEBC No No B.Sc 65 UR

68 229 SCIENCE OSEPA230091282 1130161700304 SASMITA GIRI BHAGIRATHA GIRI Female 10/10/1998 SEBC No No B.Sc 67.33 UR

69 85 SCIENCE OSEPA230020932 1210381700599 H P PRAMOD

PADMALOCHAN 

BEHERA Male 26/06/1997 SEBC No No I.Sc 50.67 UR

70 163 SCIENCE OSEPA230012811 1150191700229 SULAGNA SATPATHY

DEEPAK KUMAR 

SATPATHY Female 10/04/1998 UR No No I.Sc 58 UR

71 64 SCIENCE OSEPA230072159 1230451701052

DEEPAK KUMAR 

MOHANTA

JAYANTA KUMAR 

MOHANTA Male 09/04/1997 SEBC No No I.Sc 60.67 66.67 UR
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72 127 SCIENCE OSEPA230069121 1370601701886

MADHAB CHANDRA 

MOHANTA TRILOCHAN MOHANTA Male 06/05/1998 SEBC No No B.Sc 52.21 UR

73 281 SCIENCE OSEPA230061797 1130151700124

SUSHREE SANDIPTA 

BINDHANI PRASANTA BINDHANI Female 10/03/2000 SEBC No No I.Sc 64.67 UR

74 102 SCIENCE OSEPA230087247 1190291700818 KAJAL PETER NIRMAL PETER Female 25/05/1997 UR No No I.Sc 50.33 65.33 UR

75 35 SCIENCE OSEPA230037947 1190331700978 BHABESH MOHAPATRA

MANORANJAN 

MOHAPATRA Male 22/05/2000 UR No No I.Sc 60 UR

76 180 SCIENCE OSEPA230054289 1150201700541 PUJARANI SINGHA ARUN KUMAR SINGHA Female 08/05/2002 SEBC No No I.Sc 72 UR

77 149 SCIENCE OSEPA230013218 1210371700007 NABIN PRASAD BEHERA RABINDRA BEHERA Male 17/07/1992 SEBC No No

Dip.(Mec

h) 67.25 UR

78 302 SCIENCE OSEPA230062901 1190301700117 YASHOBANTA BHUYAN NIHAR RANJAN BHUYAN Male 10/04/2001 SEBC No No I.Sc 49.17 SEBC

79 135 SCIENCE OSEPA230083943 1230451700844

MANAS RANJAN 

MOHANTA

PARAMESWAR 

MOHANTA Male 25/04/1997 SEBC No No B.Sc 60.11 UR

80 8 SCIENCE OSEPA230073109 1150201700450 AMBHOJA KALIA DHARAM CHAND KALIA Female 17/07/1994 SEBC No No B.Sc 71 UR

81 164 SCIENCE OSEPA230054525 1150201700249 PINKI SANTARA

SUSHANTA KUMAR 

SANTARA Female 02/03/2000 SEBC No No

B.Sc(Hon

s) 81.15 UR
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82 55 SCIENCE OSEPA230068634 1190341701603 DEBABRATA MOHANTA

SAHEB CHANDRA 

MOHANTA Male 13/06/1994 UR No No B.Sc 63.67 UR

83 223 SCIENCE OSEPA230109151 1130151700434 SANTWANA BISWAL PYARI MOHAN BISWAL Female 24/04/1997 SEBC No No I.Sc 61.83 UR

84 114 SCIENCE OSEPA230023824 1130151700272

KRISHNARANI 

MAHARANA AVIMANYU MAHARANA Female 18/12/2000 SEBC No No I.Sc 67.17 UR

85 157 SCIENCE OSEPA230031156 1170251700170 NIHARIKA MOHANTA

MAHENDRA NATH 

MOHANTA Female 19/11/1998 SEBC No No I.Sc 50.83 65.5 UR

86 52 SCIENCE OSEPA230056944 1230451700799 CHITRASEN MOHANTA

PADMALOCHAN 

MOHANTA Male 20/04/1999 SEBC No No B.Sc 62.42 UR

87 103 SCIENCE OSEPA230021043 1130151700034 KALPANA BEHERA

PRADEEP KISHORE 

BEHERA Female 29/01/2002 SEBC No No I.Sc 64.67 UR

88 147 SCIENCE OSEPA230015439 1230451700911

MUKESH KUMAR 

BEHERA CHATURBHUJA BEHERA Male 08/06/1992 SEBC No No B.Sc 59.56 UR

89 120 SCIENCE OSEPA230016360 1130131700732 LAXMIPRIYA SAHU

BHARAT CHANDRA 

SAHU Female 02/05/1995 SEBC No No I.Sc 64.33 UR

90 26 SCIENCE OSEPA230031099 1150201700414

SUCHISMITA 

MOHAPATRA

BINOD KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA Female 27/01/1998 SEBC No No B.Sc 70.33 UR

91 83 SCIENCE OSEPA230019898 1190341701834 GOURI SANKAR GAN AMULYA GAN Male 06/02/1998 SEBC No No B.Sc 57.44 UR
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92 166 SCIENCE OSEPA230040401 1230451700280

PRABHAT KUMAR 

SAHOO

BHASKAR CHANDRA 

SAHOO Male 12/06/1995 SEBC No No I.Sc 55.54 45.29 UR

93 232 SCIENCE OSEPA230055753 1210361700767 SATTWIK MOHANTY

NIRMAL KUMAR 

MOHANTY Male 02/06/1996 UR No No I.Sc 57.67 UR

94 198 SCIENCE OSEPA230013654 1210381700975 RAJESH TAREI LAXMAN TAREI Male 10/02/2002 SC No No I.Sc 68.83 UR

95 108 SCIENCE OSEPA230041249 1210411700487 KAPIL KRUSHNA SAHOO

RAMESH CHANDRA 

SAHOO Male 10/02/1991 SEBC No No I.Sc 49.33 61.5 SEBC

96 131 SCIENCE OSEPA230029194 1190331700111 MALAY KUMAR BEHERA

KSHIROD KUMAR 

BEHERA Male 05/09/1995 SEBC No No B.Sc 70.11 UR

97 292 SCIENCE OSEPA230007403 1150191700377 TAPAS NANDINI PALEI PRIYANATH PALEI Female 15/05/1984 SEBC No No I.Sc 60.56 UR(W)

98 138 SCIENCE OSEPA230026059 1150201700030 MAUSUMI BHUYAN SANAT KUMAR BHUYAN Female 02/06/1999 SEBC No No I.Sc 71.5 UR(W)

99 75 SCIENCE OSEPA230030090 1130151700062 DIPTISMITA PARIDA DILLIP KUMAR PARIDA Female 28/01/2000 SEBC No No I.Sc 59.17 UR(W)

100 29 SCIENCE OSEPA230093675 1130161700085 BARSHA BANANI BARIK SANJEEB BARIK Female 09/06/2002 UR No No I.Sc 61.17 UR(W)

101 227 SCIENCE OSEPA230033364 1370601701734

SAROJ KUMAR 

MOHANTA MAHESWAR MOHANTA Male 15/04/1996 SEBC No No B.Sc 47.39 SEBC

102 191 SCIENCE OSEPA230037972 1230451700748

RAJSINGHA DEBADAS 

MOHANTA

DEBSINGH 

DURGAPRASAD 

MOHANTA Male 19/09/1999 SEBC No No B.Sc 72.92 SEBC

103 230 SCIENCE OSEPA230075507 1130161700068 SASMITA MOHANTA CHHATISH MOHANTA Female 06/08/1997 SEBC No No I.Sc 54.5 UR(W)
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104 56 SCIENCE OSEPA230067758 1370601700975 DEBASHIS MOHANTA

HARISH CHANDRA 

MOHANTA Male 01/07/1994 SEBC No No I.Sc 70.17 SEBC

105 258 SCIENCE OSEPA230062651 1210381700680 SOUMYA RANJAN BARIK SAROJ KUMAR BARIK Male 20/04/1999 SEBC No No I.Sc 74.5 SEBC

106 201 SCIENCE OSEPA230015932 1190331701329 RASHMIRANJAN PATRA

PARESH CHANDRA 

PATRA Male 15/05/2000 SEBC No No I.Sc 57.17 SEBC

107 235 SCIENCE OSEPA230068385 1190301700124 SATYAPRAKASH DAS KALICHARAN DAS Male 22/11/1997 SEBC No No I.Sc 62.17 SEBC

108 9 SCIENCE OSEPA230109996 1190331700811

AMRUTANSHU SASWAT 

KUMAR BIRBANUHAR PURILAL MOHANTA Male 24/02/1997 SEBC No No I.Sc 55.5 SEBC

109 71 SCIENCE OSEPA230031951 1190331700952 DIBYA RANJAN GIRI PRAHLAD KUMAR GIRI Male 05/11/1998 SEBC No No I.Sc 68.33 SEBC

110 218 SCIENCE OSEPA230089307 1130131701011 SAMIR RANJAN MANDAL

CHATURBHUJA 

MANDAL Male 03/03/1994 SEBC No No BCA 68.26 SEBC

111 183 SCIENCE OSEPA230022926 1150201700602 PUSPALATA MOHANTA

FAKIR MOHAN 

MOHANTA Female 25/12/1987 SEBC No No I.Sc 60.33 UR(W)

112 283 SCIENCE OSEPA230061746 1150191700502

SUSHREE SUSMITA 

SUBUDHI SANKARSANA SUBUDHI Female 21/01/1997 UR No No I.Sc 54 UR(W)

113 263 SCIENCE OSEPA230016839 1150201700394 SUBHASHREE GIRI LAXMIDHAR GIRI Female 24/04/1995 SEBC No No B.Sc 60.39 UR(W)

114 173 SCIENCE OSEPA230034940 1130161700338 PRATIMA MOHAPATRA

BHASKAR CHANDRA 

MOHAPATRA Female 23/06/1988 SEBC No No B.Sc 61.69 UR(W)

115 89 SCIENCE OSEPA230037288 1130161700341 JAGABANDHU SETHI MADHABANANDA SETHI Male 29/04/1996 SC No No I.Sc 52.67 SC

116 122 SCIENCE OSEPA230058427 1150201700252 LEENASHREE MOHANTA BHAGIRATHI MOHANTA Female 12/06/1994 SEBC No No B.Sc 52.44 UR(W)
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117 129 SCIENCE OSEPA230090786 1150201700461 MADHUSMITA SINGH

BHASKAR CHANDRA 

SINGH Female 10/09/1992 UR No No B.Sc 58.17 UR(W)

118 168 SCIENCE OSEPA230063050 1130151700583

PRAGNAPARIMITA 

MOHANTA YUDHISTHIR MOHANTA Female 29/04/1999 SEBC No No I.Sc 58 UR(W)

119 137 SCIENCE OSEPA230079677 1150201700174 MANORAMA  BEHERA

GYANA RANJAN 

BEHERA Female 19/09/1998 SEBC No No B.Sc 73.23 UR(W)

120 262 SCIENCE OSEPA230025513 1150191700246 SUBHALAXMI BEHERA DILLIP KUMAR BEHERA Female 17/05/1999 UR No No I.Sc 51.17 UR(W)

121 239 SCIENCE OSEPA230020761 1150191700239 SHAKTISHIKHA RAUL SHASHIDHAR RAUL Female 25/11/2000 UR No No

I.Sc(CBS

E) 64.6 UR(W)

122 14 SCIENCE OSEPA230095722 1130131700142 ANSIKA BHOI HIMANSU SEKHAR BHOI Female 03/07/1997 SEBC No No I.Sc 58.33 UR(W)

123 243 SCIENCE OSEPA230038429 1130131700932 SHRABANEE PRUSTY JASODANANDA PRUSTY Female 10/05/2002 SEBC No No I.Sc 74.83 UR(W)

124 26 SCIENCE OSEPA230115323 1150201700283

BABITAMANJARI 

MOHANTA DAITARI MOHANTA Female 21/06/1998 SEBC No No B.Sc 60.72 UR(W)

125 178 SCIENCE OSEPA230023332 1190281700184 PRIYANKA NATH PURNA CHANDRA NATH Female 20/04/2000 UR No No I.Sc 65.5 UR(W)

126 298 SCIENCE OSEPA230107084 1190331701680 TUSAR RANJAN MUNDA

RADHIA CHARAN 

MUNDA Male 02/08/1997 ST No No I.Sc 60.83 ST

127 145 SCIENCE OSEPA230006602 1150201700194 MONIKA SAHU SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU Female 05/03/1994 SEBC No No I.Sc 72.83 65.17 UR(W)

128 265 SCIENCE OSEPA230066608 1130141700252 SUBHASREE PUTHAL

ANANTA KUMAR 

PUTHAL Female 21/07/1994 SEBC No No

B.Sc(Che

m) 60.94 UR(W)

129 268 SCIENCE OSEPA230032882 1150201700415 SUDIPA SAHU ASHOK CHAKRA SAHU Female 12/01/1997 SEBC No No I.Sc 70.5 UR(W)
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130 155 SCIENCE OSEPA230008664 1130161700110

NAMRATA 

PRIYADARSINI BEHERA RAGHUNATH BEHERA Female 12/05/1997 SEBC No No B.Sc 67.17 UR(W)

131 105 SCIENCE OSEPA230027535 1210381700229 KALPATARU BAITHA SUDARSAN BAITHA Male 12/04/2000 SC No No I.Sc 54.67 SC

132 41 SCIENCE OSEPA230042549 1150201700232 BIJAYLAXMI DEO GOKUL CHANDRA DEO Female 23/08/1997 UR No No B.Sc 54.06 UR(W)

133 104 SCIENCE OSEPA230016993 1150201700307 KALPANA MOHANTA

BHAIRAB CHANDRA 

MOHANTA Female 31/05/1991 SEBC No No

B.Tech(El

ect) 75.4 UR(W)

134 234 SCIENCE OSEPA230026440 1210381700612 SATYAJIT SINGH INDRA SINGH Male 05/07/2000 ST No No I.Sc 60.5 ST

135 113 SCIENCE OSEPA230017418 1190311700700 KISHOR NAIK SUBASH NAIK Male 31/10/1996 ST No No I.Sc 58.5 ST

136 216 SCIENCE OSEPA230015719 1150201700391 SAGARIKA SAHU NIRANJAN SAHU Female 13/05/1999 SEBC No No B.Sc 90.8 UR(W)

137 219 SCIENCE OSEPA230059402 1150201700154 SANDHYARANI BARIK JHULA BARIK Female 14/06/1996 SEBC No No B.Sc 78.61 UR(W)

138 68 SCIENCE OSEPA230062649 1290511700158 DHARITRI MAHANTA HRUSHIKESH MAHANTA Female 05/06/1997 SEBC No No B.Sc 67.94 UR(W)

139 208 SCIENCE OSEPA230065544 1230431700544 RISHITA KATUAL ASHOK KUMAR KATUAL Female 27/08/1997 SEBC No No I.Sc 63 UR(W)

140 249 SCIENCE OSEPA230042012 1210371700039 SINKIRANI MOHANTA

PRAMOD KUMAR 

MOHANTA Female 10/12/2001 SEBC No No I.Sc 80.17 UR(W)

141 189 SCIENCE OSEPA230007452 1210381700965

RAJENDRA NATH 

MURMU RUHYA MURMU Male 19/10/1996 ST No No I.Sc 49.33 ST

142 264 SCIENCE OSEPA230006973 1130151700467 SUBHASHREE PRADHAN

SARAT KUMAR 

PRADHAN Female 22/01/1998 SEBC No No I.Sc 65.17 76.88 UR(W)
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143 50 SCIENCE OSEPA230024201 1130131700562 CHANDRAKANTI JENA ANIRUDDHA JENA Female 06/12/1999 SEBC No No I.Sc 71.17 UR(W)

144 266 SCIENCE OSEPA230073683 1130141700051 SUCHISMITA  BEHERA

CHITTARANJAN 

BEHERA Female 05/05/1997 SEBC No No B.Sc 68.03 UR(W)

145 59 SCIENCE OSEPA230038981 1130161700342 DEBASMITA TAREI LACHHAMAN TAREI Female 19/11/1999 SC No No B.Sc 55.63 UR(W)

146 210 SCIENCE OSEPA230059023 1190271700141 ROHIT KUMAR BEHERA TARUN KUMAR BEHERA Male 07/05/2002 SC No No I.Sc 55.5 SC

147 301 SCIENCE OSEPA230017652 1130161700016 USHA SAMAL AJAY KUMAR SAMAL Female 07/11/2002 SEBC No No I.Sc 68.17 UR(W)

148 289 SCIENCE OSEPA230053147 1130141700240 SWATIRANI JENA ADIKANDA JENA Female 06/05/1995 SEBC No No B.Sc 53.07 UR(W)

149 228 SCIENCE OSEPA230060527 1130151700815 SASHMITA NAYAK SAKTI NAYAK Female 10/07/1998 SEBC No No I.Sc 66.83 62 UR(W)

150 74 SCIENCE OSEPA230017294 1210401701089 DIPTIMAYEE MOHANTA

BIJAY KUMAR 

MOHANTA Female 13/07/1995 SEBC No No BSc 49.94 UR(W)

151 284 SCIENCE OSEPA230018771 1150201700105 SWAGATIKA MISHRA

PANKAJ KUMAR 

MISHRA Female 21/06/1998 UR No No

B.Sc 

(ZOOLO

GY) 70.28 UR(W)

152 220 SCIENCE OSEPA230096357 1190341701270 SANGHAMITRA SAHOO

PRADEEP KUMAR 

SAHOO Female 26/04/1997 SEBC No No B.Sc 64.22 UR(W)

153 184 SCIENCE OSEPA230040969 1130141700159 PUSPANJALI PANDA RAJESH KUMAR PANDA Female 01/06/1997 UR No No B.Sc 70.89 UR(W)

154 153 SCIENCE OSEPA230090358 1130151700643 NAMITA RANI CHAND BHAGABAT CHAND Female 23/12/2002 SEBC No No I.Sc 71 UR(W)

155 111 SCIENCE OSEPA230040004 1350571700480 KIRAN BHARATI SWAIN SANJIB KUMAR SWAIN Female 12/07/1998 SEBC No No I.Sc 65.67 UR(W)

156 154 SCIENCE OSEPA230071733 1130141700327 NAMRATA LENKA RATIKANTA LENKA Female 13/03/1997 SEBC No No B.Sc 48.06 UR(W)

157 269 SCIENCE OSEPA230035652 1190341702356 SUJATA GIRI GANESH CHANDRA GIRI Female 10/07/1995 SEBC No No B.Sc 64.39 UR(W)
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158 212 SCIENCE OSEPA230011203 1150201700484 RUBIRANI CHOUDHURI

RADHASHYAM 

CHOUDHURI Female 22/05/1998 SEBC No No I.Sc 56.17 UR(W)

159 295 SCIENCE OSEPA230037659 1190331701849 TRILOCHAN BANRA SRINATH BANRA Male 07/10/1999 ST No No B.Sc 74.62 ST

160 82 SCIENCE OSEPA230023700 1190331701788 GOURI SANKAR BEHERA

RABINDRA KUMAR 

BEHERA Male 14/01/2001 SC No No I.Sc 68 SC

161 81 SCIENCE OSEPA230055719 1190341700650 GOPINATH SETHI CHAKRADHAR SETHI Male 15/08/1997 SC No No B.Sc 56.83 SC

162 175 SCIENCE OSEPA230062962 1150201700350 PRIYADARSHINI BARIK DIGAMBAR BARIK Female 07/07/1993 SEBC No No B.Tec(IT) 66.31 SEBC(W)

163 276 SCIENCE OSEPA230006187 1190311700438 SUMAN BEHERA KAMALAKANTA BEHERA Female 25/03/1996 SEBC No No I.Sc 57.5 48.21 SEBC(W)

164 128 SCIENCE OSEPA230019801 1150201700595 MADHUSMITA BEHERA SARBESWAR BEHERA Female 16/01/2003 SEBC No No I.Sc 86.67 SEBC(W)

165 169 SCIENCE OSEPA230069613 1130141700325

PRAJNAPARAMITA 

SAMAL PRAVAKAR SAMAL Female 07/04/1997 SEBC No No I.Sc 67.83 SEBC(W)

166 58 SCIENCE OSEPA230019676 1150201700207 DEBASMITA SAHOO KRUTTIBASH SAHOO Female 16/05/1995 SEBC No No B.Sc 70.89 SEBC(W)

167 207 SCIENCE OSEPA230038893 1210381701027 RATIKANTA DAS SUDHIR CHANDRA DAS Male 28/04/1998 ST No No I.Sc 58.15 ST

168 77 SCIENCE OSEPA230076974 1150201700552 SANJUKTA DALAI MADHU SUDAN DALAI Female 08/07/1999 SC No No B.Sc 67.33 SC

169 39 SCIENCE OSEPA230096109 1130151700652 BIJAY KUMAR MALIK

PURNA CHANDRA 

MALIK Male 26/04/1996 SC No No B.Sc 57.64 SC

170 51 SCIENCE OSEPA230075110 1240461700390

CHINMAYEE 

CHIRANJITA SWAIN

PURNA CHANDRA 

SWAIN Female 04/10/1991 SEBC No No B.Sc 60.72 SEBC(W)

171 106 SCIENCE OSEPA230063429 1290511700339 KALYANI MOHANTA PARSHURAM MOHANTA Female 15/08/2001 SEBC No No I.Sc 63.5 SEBC(W)
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172 27 SCIENCE OSEPA230082877 1130161700500 BANITA NAYAK BHABENDRA NAYAK Female 21/04/1995 SEBC No No B.Sc 67.39 SEBC(W)

173 100 SCIENCE OSEPA230084830 1150201700457 K.SPANDANA

MANAS RANJAN 

MOHANTA Female 20/01/2000 SEBC No No B.Sc 78.9 SEBC(W)

174 28 SCIENCE OSEPA230031872 1150191700105 BANITA PATRA PRADEEP PATRA Female 07/06/1998 SC No No I.Sc 51.67 SC

175 7 SCIENCE OSEPA230067347 1210401700628 ALAKA PARIDA

DHIRENDRA NATH 

PARIDA Female 19/12/1999 SEBC No No I.Sc 63 SEBC(W)

176 182 SCIENCE OSEPA230072543 1130161700594 PUSPALATA ANDIA SAMBHUNATH ANDIA Female 12/03/1994 SEBC No No B.Sc 64.28 SEBC(W)

177 255 SCIENCE OSEPA230057359 1150201700444 SONALI SETHI BIMAL SETHI Female 04/06/1996 SC No No I.Sc 58.5 SC

178 148 SCIENCE OSEPA230069920 1190331701532 MUNIRAM MURMU UDAY NATH MURMU Male 02/07/1992 ST No No I.Sc 45.5 42.94 ST

179 192 SCIENCE OSEPA230029111 1210371700275 RAJU SING GHANASHYAM SING Male 09/04/1997 ST No No I.Sc 49.33 ST

180 202 SCIENCE OSEPA230071946 1150191700064 RASHMITA SINGH RAKHAL SINGH Female 17/06/1999 ST No No I.Sc 60 ST

181 275 SCIENCE OSEPA230101488 1130151700204 SULOCHANA HEMBRAM

HARINARAYAN 

HEMBRAM Female 03/07/2000 ST No No

I.Sc(CBS

E) 49.8 ST

182 141 SCIENCE OSEPA230106798 1150201700372

MINAKSHI PANKAJ 

SINGH

KAMAL LOCHAN 

PANKAJ SINGH Female 05/06/1999 ST No No

B.Sc(Hon

s) 71.23 ST

183 16 SCIENCE OSEPA230023395 1150201700603 ANUSHREE HEMBRAM BADHA HEMBRAM Female 20/06/1998 ST No No

B.Tech(C

omp.Sc) 70.3 ST

184 54 SCIENCE OSEPA230047494 1150201700046 DANGI TUDU JATINDRA NATH TUDU Female 12/07/1992 ST No No I.Sc 61 ST

185 288 SCIENCE OSEPA230064914 1150201700062

SWARNALATA 

HEMBRAM JAGADISH HEMBRAM Female 24/01/2001 ST No No I.Sc 53 ST
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186 158 SCIENCE OSEPA230092552 1210381701097 NILADRI BHUSAN SINGH GHANASHYAM SINGH Male 22/05/1993 ST No No I.Sc 54.31 ST

187 63 SCIENCE OSEPA230115666 1130131701044 DEEPAK KUMAR MANIK RABINDRA MANIK Male 12/08/1999 ST No No I.Sc 52.33 ST

188 238 SCIENCE OSEPA230096051 1150201700280 SEETA MARNDI LAXMIDHARA MARNDI Female 30/03/1998 ST No No B.A 62.86 ST

189 151 SCIENCE OSEPA230051141 1150201700290 NALINIKANTA BARIK SHASHIKANTA BARIK Male 12/04/1993 SEBC VI No No B.Sc 53.33

SEBC-

PWD-VI

190 20 SCIENCE OSEPA230024019 1190271701003 ARJUN HO BANDHU NATH HO Male 15/08/1997 ST No No I.Sc 50.17 ST

191 285 SCIENCE OSEPA230019203 1150191700467 SWAPNA RANI KISKU RAMJIT KISKU Female 01/02/2002 ST No No I.Sc 55 ST

192 280 SCIENCE OSEPA230012520 1190331700031 SUSANTA KUMAR NAIK SARATA CHANDRA NAIK Male 03/01/1995 ST No No I.Sc 45.33 ST

193 187 SCIENCE OSEPA230041741 1190301700070 RADHASHYAM MURMU

SERAL CHANDRA 

MURMU Male 15/03/1995 ST No No I.Sc 56.67 ST

194 6 SCIENCE OSEPA230063352 1190331701093 AJAY KUMAR SETHI HARADHAN SETHI Male 01/08/2002 SC No No I.Sc 71.17 SC

195 247 SCIENCE OSEPA230081083 1150201700646 SIKHA SETHY

BIRANCHI NARAYAN 

SETHY Female 08/07/2000 SC No No I.Sc 56.67 SC

196 79 SCIENCE OSEPA230076389 1150201700168 GAYATRI BEHERA

BHUMESH CHANDRA 

BEHERA Female 03/05/1996 SC No No B.Sc 63.28 SC

197 24 SCIENCE OSEPA230077118 1190271700176 AYUSH RANJAN PATRA

BHARAT CHANDRA 

PATRA Male 15/01/2002 SC No No I.Sc 68.5 SC

198 10 SCIENCE OSEPA230041495 1190331701416 ANANTA MARNDI SAMAY MARNDI Male 12/08/1999 ST No No I.Sc 50 ST

199 225 SCIENCE OSEPA230060954 1150201700345 SARASWATI MURMU ROUTRAY MURMU Female 09/06/1998 ST No No I.Sc 58.17 ST

200 25 SCIENCE OSEPA230036438 1130161700545 BABITA JENA RATIKANTA JENA Female 18/05/1997 SC No No I.Sc 57.17 SC
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201 251 SCIENCE OSEPA230016224 1190311700697 SIPUN TAREI JAGANNATH TAREI Male 18/01/1996 SC No No I.Sc 50.5 SC

202 87 SCIENCE OSEPA230055627 1190341701548 HIMANSU NAIK PRAFULLA KUMAR NAIK Male 18/04/1996 ST No No I.Sc 64.5 43.94 ST

203 123 SCIENCE OSEPA230018309 1230441700016 LINGARAJ SETHI DEBKUMAR SETHI Male 28/05/2000 SC No No I.Sc 54.17 SC

204 197 SCIENCE OSEPA230023953 1190341702750 RAMRAY MAJHI BHIM CHARAN MAJHI Male 06/07/1997 ST No No I.Sc 49 ST

205 176 SCIENCE OSEPA230035024 1150191700475 PRIYADARSINI MARNDI RAGHUNATH MARNDI Female 08/10/1999 ST No No I.Sc 68.67 ST

206 116 SCIENCE OSEPA230023043 1130131700223 KUMUDINI DAS BASANTA KUMAR DAS Female 13/06/1997 SC No No I.Sc 47.83 58.83 SC

207 162 SCIENCE OSEPA230038329 1130131700251 PANKAJINEE SETHI LAXMIDHAR SETHI Female 01/04/2000 SC No No I.Sc 63.83 SC

208 32 SCIENCE OSEPA230035961 1190341701007 BASANTA PATTAYAT

NALINI KANTA 

PATTAYAT Male 03/02/1997 SC No No I.Sc 46.33 SC

209 271 SCIENCE OSEPA230038734 1190331700155 SUJIT PATRA

SANTOSH KUMAR 

PATRA Male 22/06/1996 ST No No I.Sc 46.33 ST

210 140 SCIENCE OSEPA230035383 1190341702800 MIHIR SING GURU CHARAN SING Male 20/07/1994 ST No No B.Sc 55 ST

211 171 SCIENCE OSEPA230078737 1190331700723 PRANAY RANJAN PATRA

GAJENDRA NATH 

PATRA Male 10/12/2001 SC No No I.Sc 68.17 SC

212 250 SCIENCE OSEPA230077998 1150191700356 SIPRA BISWAL NARENDRA BISWAL Female 23/03/2002 ST No No I.Sc 73.5 ST

213 73 SCIENCE OSEPA230077031 1170251700279 DIPTIMAYEE JENA SHYAMSUNDAR JENA Female 18/01/2003 SC No No I.Sc 57.67 SC

214 94 SCIENCE OSEPA230036611 1190271700788 JSPAPUN MARNDI

PADMALOCHAN 

MARNDI Male 15/05/1998 ST No No B.A 56.5 ST
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215 84 SCIENCE OSEPA230069273 1190331700271 GURUPADA DALBEHERA ANADI DALBEHERA Male 17/05/1997 ST No No I.Sc 56 ST

216 252 SCIENCE OSEPA230038000 1150201700226 SITA MURMU SAIBAN MURMU Female 22/09/1997 ST No No B.Sc 72.67 ST

217 241 SCIENCE OSEPA230030625 1150201700412 SHARMISTHA SOREN PARAN SOREN Female 02/06/1998 ST No No I.Sc 47.17 ST

218 226 SCIENCE OSEPA230020784 1150191700240 SARASWATI SOREN GANGADHAR SOREN Female 27/03/1996 ST No No I.Sc 60.33 ST

219 67 SCIENCE OSEPA230122799 1190331701719 DHANANJAY JENA BARENDRA JENA Male 04/11/1991 SC No No

NIOS 

NEW 

DELHI 66.6 SC

220 95 SCIENCE OSEPA230022748 1210381700995 JUSAPH TUTEE BENAYAMIN TUTEE Male 11/08/2000 ST No No I.Sc 48.67 ST

221 121 SCIENCE OSEPA230048051 1150191700192 LAXMIPRIYA SETHI SAROJ KUMAR SETHI Female 16/06/2000 SC No No I.Sc 64 SC

222 91 SCIENCE OSEPA230061947 1290511700100 JAYASHREE BEHERA

NAGENDRANATH 

BEHERA Female 22/09/1993 SC No No I.Sc 53.33 50.25 SC

223 11 SCIENCE OSEPA230026662 1370601701228 ANANTA MURMU NARASINGHA MURMU Male 09/03/1998 ST No No I.Sc 52.83 ST

224 62 SCIENCE OSEPA230067249 1190331701959 DEEPAK KUMAR MAJHI

CHANDRA MOHAN 

MAJHI Male 09/05/1997 SC No No I.Sc 55.33 SC

225 69 SCIENCE OSEPA230016800 1210381701155 DHIRENDRA PATRA KHAGESWAR PATRA Male 14/06/1997 SC No No I.Sc 50 SC

226 101 SCIENCE OSEPA230013270 1150191700458 KABITA NAIK MOTILAL NAIK Female 27/03/2000 ST No No I.Sc 51.67 ST

227 40 SCIENCE OSEPA230012387 1130151700474 BIJAYLAXMI BAR BINOD BAR Female 21/04/1999 SC No No I.Sc 65.17 68.65 SC
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228 195 SCIENCE OSEPA230024606 1210381700040 RAMAKANTA TUDU JAGADISH TUDU Male 06/03/1995 ST No No I.Sc 52.17 ST

229 174 SCIENCE OSEPA230047988 1150201700241 PRITIPALLAVI NAIK PURNA CHANDRA NAIK Female 25/04/2000 ST No No B.Sc 66.1 ST

230 172 SCIENCE OSEPA230021517 1210381701162 PRASANTA KUMAR NAIK SUSIL KUMAR NAIK Male 08/07/1991 ST No No I.Sc 50.83 ST

231 156 SCIENCE OSEPA230059631 1230451700800 NARAYANA HANSDAH

RAM CHANDRA 

HANSDAH Male 06/06/1996 ST No No B.Sc 47.43 ST

232 98 SCIENCE OSEPA230011228 1190331700885 JYOTIRANJAN NAIK SUKANTA NAIK Male 04/11/1997 ST No No I.Sc 53.17 ST

233 133 SCIENCE OSEPA230012638 1130161700320 MAMATA JENA KARUNAKAR JENA Female 13/01/1999 SC No No I.Sc 61.17 63.92 SC(W)

234 204 SCIENCE OSEPA230017873 1150191700304 RASHMITARANI PATRA ANAMA PATRA Female 18/02/2000 SC No No I.Sc 63.67 SC(W)

235 34 SCIENCE OSEPA230083766 1190331700314 BHABANI BEHERA DASHARATHA BEHERA Female 18/07/1996 SC No No B.Sc 68.08 SC(W)

236 42 SCIENCE OSEPA230058796 1130131700527 BIJESH DUTTA MANORANJAN DUTTA Male 04/03/2000 SEBC OH No No I.Sc 62.67 75.35

SEBC-

PWD-OH

237 88 SCIENCE OSEPA230059210 1150191700420 HITESWARI PATRA

SAILESH CHANDRA 

PATRA Female 03/05/1998 SC No No I.Sc 56 SC(W)

238 170 SCIENCE OSEPA230069861 1130131700008

PRAMOD KUMAR 

BEHERA SANATAN BEHERA Male 24/04/1987 SEBC OH No No

Dip.

(Elect) 79.3

SEBC-

PWD-OH

239 300 SCIENCE OSEPA230025320 1130131700352 UMESH KUMAR BEHERA

KAILASH CHANDRA 

BEHERA Male 06/07/1999 SEBC HI No No I.Sc 46

SEBC-

PWD-HI

240 279 SCIENCE OSEPA230017761 1150201700396 SUNITA TAREI ATUL TAREI Female 10/02/1998 SC No No I.Sc 48.33 56.33 SC(W)
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241 272 SCIENCE OSEPA230019400 1150201700288 SUKANYA GIRI SARAT CHANDRA GIRI Female 25/04/1999 SEBC HI No No I.Sc 59.33

SEBC-

PWD-HI

242 209 SCIENCE OSEPA230087682 1150191700364 RITUSMITA SETHY BANABIHARI SETHY Female 21/11/2001 SC No No I.Sc 56.5 SC(W)

243 65 SCIENCE OSEPA230013252 1130131700728 DEEPARNA JENA PARAMESWAR JENA Female 10/02/1998 SC No No I.Sc 68.67 SC(W)

244 60 SCIENCE OSEPA230037505 1150191700323 DEBIDARSHINI BEHERA DAYAPRASAD BEHERA Female 09/03/2001 SC No No I.Sc 51.17 SC(W)

245 112 SCIENCE OSEPA230013148 1150201700003 KIRAN SI SATYANARAYAN SI Male 20/03/2002 SEBC VI No No I.Sc 61

SEBC-

PWD-VI

246 203 SCIENCE OSEPA230034739 1150201700330 RASHMITA TAREI SANJAY TAREI Female 17/09/1997 SC No No B.Sc 57.21 SC(W)

247 297 SCIENCE OSEPA230071171 1130161700383 TRUPTIMAYEE JENA PRAFULLA KUMAR JENA Female 24/06/1998 SC No No I.Sc 49.17 60.22 SC(W)

248 4 SCIENCE OSEPA230060112 1130161700264 ABHISHIKTA SHIAL SARAT CHANDRA SHIAL Female 21/05/1996 SC No No I.Sc 55.33 60.08 SC(W)

249 99 SCIENCE OSEPA230120781 1130151700917 JYOTISWINI PATRA

KRISHNA CHANDRA 

PATRA Female 12/07/1995 SC No No B.Sc 50.57 SC(W)

250 139 SCIENCE OSEPA230091470 1290511700114 MENAKA BEHERA GOURAHARI BEHERA Female 05/08/1996 SC No No I.Sc 70.5 SC(W)

251 277 SCIENCE OSEPA230065083 1190321700114 SUMITRA DAS RABINDRA DAS Female 21/05/1998 SC No No I.Sc 53.17 SC(W)

252 242 SCIENCE OSEPA230024485 1190281700187 SHIVANI PATRA RAMA CHANDRA PATRA Female 02/07/1999 SC No No B.Sc 77.04 SC(W)

253 213 SCIENCE OSEPA230069954 1150201700097 RUNUMANI GIRI BISHNU CHARAN GIRI Female 16/01/1995 SEBC HI No No B.Sc 48.57

SEBC-

PWD-HI

254 77 SCIENCE OSEPA230009303 1130151700469 DULARI MURMU GHANASHYAM MURMU Female 07/03/1999 ST No No I.Sc 56.5 ST(W)
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255 282 SCIENCE OSEPA230056720 1150191700054

SUSHREE SANGITA 

MURMU HINDU MURMU Female 05/08/1995 ST No No I.Sc 55 ST(W)

256 144 SCIENCE OSEPA230026028 1130161700024 MONALISHA BAGH SANTANU BAGH Female 07/03/2001 ST No No I.Sc 50.33 ST(W)

257 278 SCIENCE OSEPA230009522 1150191700082 SUNITA BUDIULI SOMAHO BUDIULI Female 05/05/1993 ST No No

Dip.(Elect

) 61.14 ST(W)

258 12 SCIENCE OSEPA230078975 1150201700553 ANITA SOREN

RAMESH CHANDRA 

SOREN Female 09/07/1998 ST No No

I.Sc(CBS

E) 58.4 75.38 ST(W)

259 109 SCIENCE OSEPA230035499 1150191700108 KARMI HANSDAH BANA HANSDAH Female 18/07/1986 ST No No Dip.(IT) 68.35 ST(W)

260 286 SCIENCE OSEPA230039953 1130131700775 SWARNA LATA SINGH SATYARANJAN SINGH Female 03/07/1997 ST No No I.Sc 55 ST(W)

261 165 SCIENCE OSEPA230018418 1150201700104 PODINA MURMU

JOGENDRA NATH 

MURMU Female 16/05/1997 ST No No I.Sc 62 52.83 ST(W)

262 124 SCIENCE OSEPA230034329 1130131700242 LIPI SING GANESWAR SING Female 04/04/2000 ST No No I.Sc 56.83 ST(W)

263 19 SCIENCE OSEPA230039572 1150191700114 ARCHANA NAIK SHYAM SUNDAR NAIK Female 09/03/2002 ST No No I.Sc 64.33 ST(W)

264 177 SCIENCE OSEPA230022307 1150201700111 PRIYANKA NAIK DINABANDHU NAIK Female 13/02/1999 ST No No B.Sc 60.5 ST(W)

265 253 SCIENCE OSEPA230066203 1150201700262 SMRUTIREKHA SINGH

MADHAB CHANDRA 

SINGH Female 26/05/1999 ST No No I.Sc 47.83 ST(W)

266 256 SCIENCE OSEPA230073359 1150201700451 SONALI TUDU MANMOHAN TUDU Female 06/08/1997 ST No No B.Sc 74.38 ST(W)

267 5 SCIENCE OSEPA230046519 1150191700409 AHUTI NAIK NIRANJAN NAIK Female 08/07/1998 ST No No I.Sc 52.67 ST(W)

268 134 SCIENCE OSEPA230060529 1150201700545 MAMITA MARNDI KALICHARAN MARNDI Female 26/06/2001 ST No No I.Sc 48 ST(W)

269 240 SCIENCE OSEPA230065248 1130131700810 SHANTI HEMBRAM FULARAI HEMBRAM Female 09/02/1993 ST No No I.Sc 58.83 ST(W)
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270 93 SCIENCE OSEPA230029302 1130151700061 JHARANARANI MAHALI

SANTOSH KUMAR 

MAHALI Female 18/02/2000 ST No No I.Sc 45.67 ST(W)

271 211 SCIENCE OSEPA230088508 1210401700297 ROJALINA NAIK BIDYADHAR NAIK Female 02/01/1999 ST No No I.Sc 55.83 ST(W)

272 33 SCIENCE OSEPA230055456 1150191700415 BASANTI MIRIDIA ARATA MIRIDIA Female 22/02/1997 ST No No B.Sc 66.15 ST(W)

273 199 SCIENCE OSEPA230018565 1150191700236 RANJITA NAIK RAJENDRA NAIK Female 30/08/2000 ST No No I.Sc 64.17 ST(W)

274 200 SCIENCE OSEPA230050501 1150191700491 RASHMI REKHA NAIK CHINTAMANI NAIK Female 18/06/2000 ST No No I.Sc 55.5 ST(W)

275 224 SCIENCE OSEPA230036173 1150201700614 SARA MURMU BACHHAL MURMU Female 14/02/2001 ST No No I.Sc 61.17 ST(W)

*Note - The vacancies reserved for  women in a  particular category remains unfilled, the unfilled vacancies has  been filled up by suitable male candidates of the same category as per Govt letter.


